Pos Raceno Time Name

O 0 NO UL B WN -

DB B DB P D PE PP PE DWW WWWWWWWWNDNNNNNNNNNRPRRRERPRERPRRRERRRRPRER
OO NOOULLEE WNEFRPRPOOVOONOUPWNRPROOOKNOGOUPEWNRERPOOONOOUDPDDWNEREDO

44
45
89

120
74

174

145
84
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142
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113
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117
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173
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65
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3910 Ben Mounsey
3946 Gavin Mulholland
4151 Johnny Helliwell
4219 Owen Beilby
4253 Tom Collinge
4324 Simon Courtney
4328 Chris Williams
4430 Craig Stansfield
4500 Jonathan Collins
4513 Andrew Ferguson
4543 Saul Muldoon
4546 Paul Mitchell
4551 Richard Hand
4613 Mark Crabtree
4614 Tanya Seager
4618 Mark Pigford
4649 Ed Hyland

4649 Ben Ayres

4721 Peter Hughes
4740 Ben Hartley
4748 Jonny Cartwright
4813 Peter Clegg

4824 Martin Fillingham
4829 Jeff Holden

4841 Darren Tweed
4857 Kevin Hoult

4902 Derek Parrington
4911 John Calvert
4922 Damien Pearson
4929 Dan Taylor

4940 Keith Long

4946 Phil Grimes

4953 Jamie Westwood
5015 lan Sutcliffe

5031 Richard Butterwick
5037 John Taylor

5057 David Miller
5059 Michael Coe
5102 Noel O'Connor
5112 Lindsey Oldfield
5115 DAVID JUNIOR INGLE
5211 Ashley Cavalier
5220 Andrew Ross
5228 John Bassinder
5239 Michael Harper
5309 Andy Glyde

5333 Andrew Cross
5349 Joe Hodgson
5350 Kieran Pickles

Category Team
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40
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M45

M55

M40

M40
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M50
M45

M50
M60
M45
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45

M45
M60
M45
M40
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Stainland Lions
Stainland Lions
Stainland Lions
Unattached
Unattached
Stadium Runners
Queensbury
Todmorden Harriers
Stainland Lions
Stadium Runners
Stadium Runners
Bingley Harriers
Stainland Lions
Halifax Harriers
Stainland Lions
Stainland Lions
Stainland Lions
Stadium Runners
Queensbury

Hyde Park Harriers
Stadium Runners
Unattached

Saltaire Striders
Unattached
Todmorden Harriers
Stadium Runners
Swaledale Runners
Dewsbury Road Runners
Stainland Lions
Todmorden Harriers
Dewsbury Road Runners
Halifax Harriers
Stadium Runners
Stadium Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Mercia

Stadium Runners
Queensbury
Unattached
Stainland Lions
Halifax Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Stainland Lions
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Stainland Lions
Unattached
Dewsbury Road Runners
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

103
30
149

24
148
41
163
23
180
123
183
86
110
157
68
150
63
178
192
104
46
169
71
161
101
81
152
136
49
143
50
100
124
60
106
93
134
206
21
112
129
51
198
135
69
130
64
205
197

5421 Stuart Williamson
5436 David Smith

5444 Christopher Rushworth

5447 Matthew Carter
5503 Stuart Proctor
5504 Kevin Jaggar
5506 Neil Jones

5507 John Ludvigsew
5509 Paul Kirk

5514 Martin Wright
5515 David Nutton
5524 Marisol Carrera
5529 Stewart Robinson
5552 Stephanie Ifould
5600 Wayne Speight
5601 Kevin Watson
5614 Aileen Baldwin
5623 Emily Ledder
5653 Joanne Horan
5655 John Nunn

5659 Adrian Leach
5719 Kevin Holmes
5738 Dave Culpan
5751 Stephen Hutchinson
5815 Tim Harris

5818 Mark Preston
5819 Joel Robinson
5819 Daniel Howarth
5829 Chris Shepherd
5841 Lynn Birchall
5846 Graham Jowett
5902 John Ingles

5907 John Hirst

5908 David Cooper
5925 David Crawford
5930 Gaby Ferris

5931 Rochelle Drake
5933 Grahame Collinge
6002 April Caufield
6005 Michael Dunning
6011 DAVID INGLE
6030 Matthew Gadd
6048 Derek Doyle
6055 George Scholes
6127 Dexter Wright
6130 Jonathan Wood
6133 Colin Smith

6134 Antony Mcmanus
6139 Joseph Howell
6141 Toby Gregory

M45
M50
M50
M40

M45

M50
M55
M45
M50
F45

M50
M50
F60
F35

M55
M45
M45
M50
M45
M55
M50
M40

M50
F40

M60
M45
M45
M55
M45
F40

M50

M40
M50

M45

M50

M55
M45

Calderdale Triathlon Club
Dewsbury Road Runners
Queensbury

Stadium Runners
Unattached

Stainland Lions

Stadium Runners
Wakefield Triathlon Club
Unattached

Stadium Runners
Halifax Harriers

Bingley Harriers
Unattached

Stadium Runners
Dewsbury Road Runners
Dewsbury Road Runners
Stainland Lions

Stadium Runners
Queensbury

Calder Valley

Ackworth Road Runners
Unattached

Calder Valley

Wakefield Triathlon Club
Dewsbury Road Runners
Stainland Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Stadium Runners
Queensbury

Stainland Lions
Stainland Lions

Halifax Harriers
Unattached

Stainland Lions
Stainland Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Stainland Lions

Halifax Harriers
Stainland Lions
Unattached

Longwood Harriers
Calderdale Triathlon Club
Unattached

Trawden AC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

102
70
52
85

122

151

154
94
39
18
92

115

202

182

153

119

133

72
193
56
67
36
62
79
10
118
199
34
35
55
126
20
19
141

47
116
77
61
78
139
88
175
188
121
25
26
191

6150 Peter McEvoy
6151 Patricia Bielby
6202 Kevin Coughlan
6204 Lyndon Ross
6236 Alec Lysons
6236 Emma Thompson
6244 Richard Hanson
6256 Michael Gray
6302 Kathy Armitage
6311 Chris Sharp
6316 Ant Walker
6327 Graham Teal
6329 David Avery
6332 Jeff Anderson
6405 Kirsty Patten
6430 Lisa Parkinson
6457 Caroline Fox
6457 Laura Wright
6518 Simone Mclntyre
6528 Nicki Cartwright
6534 Louise Abdy
6543 Jo Coop

6555 Andrea Taylor
6612 Kevin Pollard
6624 Carl Lecomber
6630 ALISON SMITH
6639 Matthew Briggs
6641 Ricky Johnson
6643 Liz Gunn

6707 Anna McMillan
6707 Freya Reynolds
6716 Fiona Willis
6723 Steve Boyer
6757 Gary White

6758 Jessica Scott
6802 Sharron Broadley
6814 Norman Roper
6815 Annabel Sykes
6824 Susan Greenwood
6838 DAVID MORBY
6846 Simon Brass
6932 ALISON MORBY
6935 Helen Clegg
6949 Claire Nellis
6950 Greg Sykes

7008 Emily Revell
7024 Melanie West
7043 Fiona McArthur
7043 Raymond McArthur
7045 Julie Wyant

M60
F60

M50
M50
M45
F35

M40
M50
F40

M40
M40
M50

M50

F35
F40
F50
F40
F35
F50
F45
F35
M55
M55
F35
M40

F35

F50
M50
M40

F50
M60

F40
M55

F50
F35
F35
M40

F40
F60
M60
FA5

Denby Dale Travellers
Unattached
Todmorden Harriers
Eccleshill

Unattached

Stainland Lions
Wakefield Triathlon Club
Unattached

Stadium Runners
Unattached
Vegetarian Cycling & AC
Stainland Lions
Unattached
Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Calderdale Triathlon Club
Halifax Harriers
Stadium Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Stadium Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Unattached

Stadium Runners
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS
Unattached
Unattached

Calder Valley
Unattached
Unattached

Stadium Runners
Stainland Lions
Unattached
Unattached

Stadium Runners
Denby Dale Travellers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Stadium Runners
Unattached

Stadium Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Baildon Runners
Meltham AC
Meltham AC
Todmorden Harriers



150 185 7103 Nina Fedorski F50 Todmorden Harriers

151 48 7107 John Rushworth M45 Stainland Lions
152 189 7112 James Davey M70 Stainland Lions
153 195 7147 Amanda Darbyshire F35 Unattached

154 75 7153 CAROLINE FORD F35 STAINLAND LIONS
155 162 7201 Angela Goulden F50 Stainland Lions
156 137 7229 Fiorella Shepherd F40 Unattached

157 201 7241 Laura Smith F35 Unattached

158 40 7246 Judith Greenwood F65 Stainland Lions
159 179 7258 Catherine Banks F45 Stadium Runners
160 194 7300 Claire Plunkett F40 Halifax Harriers
161 109 7304 David Rushworth M45 Stainland Lions
162 98 7346 Jackie Brewerton F55 Unattached

163 114 7441 Mark Nicholson M Unattached

164 165 7453 James Malthouse M Unattached

165 204 7501 Chris Collins M55 Unattached

166 42 7614 Lorraine Mackie F40 Penistone Footpath Runners
167 128 7621 Andrew Potter M45 Unattached

168 76 7625 ISOBEL GABANSKI F45 Unattached

169 186 7720 David O'Neill M55 Todmorden Harriers
170 132 7805 Susan Shepherd F55 Stainland Lions
171 164 7941 Jackie Barker F55 Stainland Lions
172 97 8148 Myra Wells F55 Todmorden Harriers
173 184 8157 Anna Greaves F40 Unattached

174 108 8159 Emma Aveyard F40 Stainland Lions
175 99 8201 Richard Lambert M50 Stainland Lions
176 90 8357 Jane Mott F55 Unattached

177 91 8357 Tom Mott M55 Stourbridge RC
178 171 8440 Alison Cottam F55 Stadium Runners
179 170 8440 John Cottam M55 Stadium Runners
180 32 8732 Denise Nicholson F45 Stainland Lions
181 166 8935 Paula Malthouse F35 Unattached

182 87 9301 Emily Briggs F Unattached

183 11 9407 Trevor Briggs M70 Unattached

184 59 9445 Virginia Cooney F55 Unattached

185 83 9735 Sandra Robertshaw F50 Stainland Lions

186 12 9738 Richard Briggs M40 Unattached



